
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 104 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 GE266

Programming 

Fundamentals (C)

Social Sciences (Urdu) Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Islamic Studies / Ethics
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 23 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0031 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0033 Muhammad Okasha * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0001 Abdul Rehman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0002 Abdul Saboor - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 39 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0003 Abdur Rahman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 96 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0004 Aman Ullah Abrar Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 30 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0005 Amer Sial - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0006 Ammar Sohail - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0007 Anam Sadheer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0008 Asif Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0009 Atta Ullah * - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0010 Basit Munir * (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0011 Haleema Azeem Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0012 Hasnat Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0013 Hazrat Usman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0014 Hina Noor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0015 Hira Suleman * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0016 Huzaifa Ayub - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0017 Imad Ali * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0018 Irma Zabit - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0019 Javeria Ismaeel * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0020 Laiba Nisar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0021 Madiha Shafi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0022 Minhaj Begum * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0023 Muhammad Abdullah Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0024 Muhammad Abdullah Waheed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0025 Muhammad Asim - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0027 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0026 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0031 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0033 Muhammad Okasha * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0001 Abdul Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0002 Abdul Saboor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0003 Abdur Rahman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0004 Aman Ullah Abrar Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0005 Amer Sial - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0006 Ammar Sohail - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0007 Anam Sadheer - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0008 Asif Khan - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0009 Atta Ullah * - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 91 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0010 Basit Munir * (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0011 Haleema Azeem Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0012 Hasnat Ali - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0013 Hazrat Usman - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0014 Hina Noor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0015 Hira Suleman * - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0016 Huzaifa Ayub - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0017 Imad Ali * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0018 Irma Zabit - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0019 Javeria Ismaeel * - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0020 Laiba Nisar - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0021 Madiha Shafi - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0022 Minhaj Begum * - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0023 Muhammad Abdullah Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0024 Muhammad Abdullah Waheed - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0025 Muhammad Asim - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0027 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0028 Muhammad Haseeb Wilayat Kiyan - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0029 Muhammad Hassan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 21 F - 4 - 34 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0030 Muhammad Shahab - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0033 Muntaha Bibi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0034 Muqadas Asad - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0035 Muskan Siddique * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0036 Muswar Ahmad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 39 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0037 Nadir Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0038 Narmeen Rizwan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0039 Nasrullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 41 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0040 Raja Faizan Munawar Rathore * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0041 Saba Saleem (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0042 Saeed Ur Rehman * (Withheld due - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0043 Shafquat Ali * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 40 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0044 Subhan Azhar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0045 Sundas Fatima * - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0046 Tahir Ahmed Ansari - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0047 Umama Khan * (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0049 Waleed Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0050 Wisal Munir * (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0051 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0052 Zarar Ahmed - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0007 Aliyan Karim - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0016 Hamidullah * - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0019 Muhammad Ashraf 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0074 Ahmed Ali 39 F - 4 - - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0078 Arham Haider Farooqui - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0085 Kamran Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 2 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0095 Muhammad Zohaib Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0028 Muhammad Haseeb Wilayat Kiyan - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0029 Muhammad Hassan - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0030 Muhammad Shahab - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0033 Muntaha Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0034 Muqadas Asad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0035 Muskan Siddique * - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0036 Muswar Ahmad - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0037 Nadir Hussain - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0038 Narmeen Rizwan - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0039 Nasrullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0040 Raja Faizan Munawar Rathore * - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0041 Saba Saleem (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0042 Saeed Ur Rehman * (Withheld due - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0043 Shafquat Ali * - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0044 Subhan Azhar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0045 Sundas Fatima * - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0046 Tahir Ahmed Ansari - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0047 Umama Khan * (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0049 Waleed Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0050 Wisal Munir * (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0051 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0052 Zarar Ahmed - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-D-0007 Aliyan Karim - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0016 Hamidullah * - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0019 Muhammad Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0074 Ahmed Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0078 Arham Haider Farooqui 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0085 Kamran Abbas 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-B-0095 Muhammad Zohaib Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




